
Organisation Names Title Email Address Contacts

1 Africarize Clemence Hwarire Mr. clemence@africarize.org 0721225976

2 ARC George Chirima Mr. chirimaj@arc.agric.za 0820750910

3 Cell C Felicity Burnett Ms. fburnett@cell.co.za 0841749029

4 CSIR Abel Ramoelo Mr. aramoelo@csir.org.za 0835715967

5 DAFF Paul Avenant Mr. 0735358065

6 Dutch Embassy Wouter Wessels Mr. Wouter.Wessels@minbuza.nl 0725632005

7 Emergent Capital Ray Chipendo Mr. rayc@emergentcapital.co.za 0783484137

8 ICCO Cooperation Judith Seda Mrs. Judith.Seda@icco-cooperation.org

9 ICCO Cooperation Angels Sibindi Mr. Angels.Sibindi@icco-cooperation.org

10 ICCO Investments Jan Willem Fieren Mr. Jan.Willem.Fieren@icco-investments.org

11 IWMI Luxon Nhamo Dr. l.nhamo@cgiar.org 0731665859

12 Khanyisa Aqualima Nick Alcock Mr. nick@khanyisapr.co.za 0827735224

13 Mushini Kakembo Mushini Kakembo Mr. mushinik@societyactivation.org.za

14 Nepad Business Foundation Fadzai December Ms. fadzai.december@thenbf.co.za 0726657977

15 Nova Institute NPC Tertius Murray Mr. tertiusmurray@nova.org.za 0128077991

16 Nova Institute NPC Montagu Murray Dr. montagumurray@nova.org.za 0128077991

17 REBOS N. Skosana Ms. ntombi@rebos.co.za 0711345111

18 REBOS L. Mokgwatsane Mr. chezo@rebos.co.za 0614382226

19 RSA Marketing Agents Gjalt Hooghiemstra Mr. gjalt@rsa.co.za 0836009613

20 SANSA Aubrey Kekana Mr. akekana@sansa.org.za 0817443589

21 SANSA Paida Mangara Dr. pmangara@sansa.org.za 0834745626

22 SANSA Mahlatse Kganyago Mr. mkganyago@sansa.org.za 0767415869

23 SANSA T. Wongama Mr. twongama@sansa.org.za 0834306827

24 SANSA Morwapula Mashalane mmashalane@sansa.org.za 0735473616

25 SANSA Thando Oliphant Mr. toliphant@sansa.org.za 0763189518

26 SANSA Lesiba Tsoeleng ltsoeleng@sansa.org.za 0739609215

27 SANSA Jane Olwoch Dr. jolwoch@sansa.org.za 0128440385

28 SANSA Clement Adjorlolo Mr. cadjorlolo@sansa.org.za 0826615304

29 SANSA B.L. Meyer Mr. bmeyer@sansa.org.za 0128440381

30 SANSA N. Mudau nmudau@sansa.org.za 0828850327

31 SANSA W. Mapurisa Mr. wmapurisa@sansa.org.za 0798045714

32 SANSA Oupa Malahlela Mr. omalahlela@sansa.org.za 0614687728

33 SANSA N. Mashiyi nmashiyi@sansa.org.za 0826246928

34 SASRI Ingrid B. Muthembu Ms. 0733529283

35 Standard Bank M. C. Loock Mr. marthinus.loock@standardbank.co.za 0833004606

36 Stellenbosch University Charles Adjasi Prof. charles.adjasi@usb.ac.za 0846462985

37 Stellenbosch University A. van Niekerk Prof. avn@sun.ac.za 0829205133

38 University of KZN Maxwell Mudhara Dr. mudhara@ukzn.ac.za 0848043729

39 University of KZN Onisimo Mutanga Prof. mutanga@ukzn.ac.za 0718548022
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